
Coaches:

Jocelyn Beers, Head Coach
Samantha Lynch, Asst Coach

 Little Falls
(G) V Outdoor Track

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 5, 2022 Tue Regular Season 
31-110 L @ Clinton 4:30

PM

Stadium
Field
(Grass /
Track &
Field)

Departure Point:
Cafeteria doors
Departure Date:
Apr 5, 2022
Departure Time:
3:10 PM

L

Apr 22, 2022 Fri
Regular Season
(Cahill-Philpotts
Classic)

@ Sauquoit
Valley

3:45
PM

Stadium
Field

Class
Dismissal:
2:20 PM

Departure Point:
Cafeteria doors
Departure Date:
Apr 22, 2022
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

NL

Apr 25, 2022 Mon Regular Season @ Adirondack 4:30
PM

6:30
PM Track

Class
Dismissal:
2:45 PM

Departure Point:
Cafeteria doors
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

Apr 27, 2022 Wed Regular Season Holland Patent 4:30
PM

HS Main
Field L

May 4, 2022 Wed Regular Season @ Sherburne-
Earlville

4:30
PM Stadium

Class
Dismissal:
2:15 PM

Departure Point:
Cafeteria doors
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

May 7, 2022 Sat
Regular Season
(Don Howard
Invite)

@
Cooperstown

1:45
PM

Lambert
Field

Departure Point:
Cafeteria doors
Departure Time:
12:45 PM

NL

May 10, 2022 Tue Regular Season Canastota 4:30
PM

HS Main
Field L

May 18, 2022 Wed

Regular Season
(CSC Division I
and Division II
Championship
Meet)

Clinton,
Canastota,
Holland
Patent,
Sherburne-
Earlville,
Frankfort-
Schuyler,
Herkimer,
Adirondack,
Dolgeville @
West Canada
Valley

4:00
PM

WCV
Track

Class
Dismissal:
2:40 PM

Departure Point:
Cafeteria doors
Departure Time:
2:50 PM

L

May 26, 2022 Thu

Regular Season
(Sectional Class
B2
Championships)

Altmar-Parish-
Williamstown
(APW Rebels)

4:00
PM

6:30
PM

HS Main
Field NL

Jun 2, 2022 Thu Post-Season
(Open Qualifier) @ TBD 4:00

PM
CNS High
School

Class
Dismissal:
1:30 PM

Departure Point:
Cafeteria doors
Departure Time:
1:45 PM

NL
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